
Qualifying Practice Document No: 10-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

93 大場　衣里可 TEAM FELIX Drago CORSE 4 49.608

97 岡本　大地 HEROes KOSMIC 4 0.160 49.768

9 井上　一矢 KTミチガミ CROC PROMOTION 4 0.220 49.988

34 高橋　広幸 J TRIC with J.M.P TONYKART 4 0.147 50.135

7 柴田　和浩 TEAM AKASAKA TECNO 3 0.095 50.230

3 内田　正 J TRIC 3 0.033 50.263

#1 4 山田　孝夫 AP SPEED TONYKART 4 0.038 50.301

#1 66 井下　沙霧 C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 3 0.000 50.301

22 藤井　謙英 トレンタクワトロ Drago CORSE 3 0.008 50.309

23 柴山　由里子 HEROes 1048style KOSMIC 4 0.084 50.393

55 山本　泰敬 RT SCARA TONYKART 3 0.042 50.435

58 小林　幸治 T.たくみ KOSMIC 3 0.065 50.500

16 廣岡　謙児 KTミチガミ CROC PROMOTION 3 0.011 50.511

21 三船　祐一 Gren Blue RT MINATO 3 0.084 50.595

24 福井　淳一 ベローチェMS birel 3 0.140 50.735

19 安藤　貴則 TEAM AKASAKA TECNO 3 0.186 50.921

START TIME: 8:54 FINISH TIME: 8:57

Best Lap No.93

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 49.608 大場　衣里可
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2020/11/1   9:10

#1:同タイムは2nd Bestタイムを採用し結果集計した。

No. Driver Team 2nd Best

4 山田　孝夫 AP SPEED 50.336

66 井下　沙霧 C.O.B-KART 50.350



Qualifying Practices Document No: 11-01 Offical

Results(Total & Grouping)

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group

93 大場　衣里可 TEAM FELIX Drago CORSE 4 - 49.608 A

97 岡本　大地 HEROes KOSMIC 4 0.160 49.768 B

9 井上　一矢 KTミチガミ CROC PROMOTION 4 0.220 49.988 C

34 高橋　広幸 J TRIC with J.M.P TONYKART 4 0.147 50.135 A

7 柴田　和浩 TEAM AKASAKA TECNO 3 0.095 50.230 B

3 内田　正 J TRIC 3 0.033 50.263 C

4 山田　孝夫 AP SPEED TONYKART 4 0.038 50.301 A

66 井下　沙霧 C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 3 0.000 50.301 B

22 藤井　謙英 トレンタクワトロ Drago CORSE 3 0.008 50.309 C

23 柴山　由里子 HEROes 1048style KOSMIC 4 0.084 50.393 A

55 山本　泰敬 RT SCARA TONYKART 3 0.042 50.435 B

58 小林　幸治 T.たくみ KOSMIC 3 0.065 50.500 C

16 廣岡　謙児 KTミチガミ CROC PROMOTION 3 0.011 50.511 A

21 三船　祐一 Gren Blue RT MINATO 3 0.084 50.595 B

24 福井　淳一 ベローチェMS birel 3 0.140 50.735 C

19 安藤　貴則 TEAM AKASAKA TECNO 3 0.186 50.921 A

Gap Between Series: 100.00%

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Best Lap No.93

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 0:49.608 大場　衣里可
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Qualifying Heat  B-C Document No: 22-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 97 岡本　大地 HEROes KOSMIC 8 6:42.245 49.766 0

2 〓 9 井上　一矢 KTミチガミ CROC PROMOTION 8 6:42.922 0.677 0.677 49.719 2

3 〓 7 柴田　和浩 TEAM AKASAKA TECNO 8 6:44.816 1.894 2.571 50.099 3

4 ▲1 66 井下　沙霧 C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 8 6:45.049 0.233 2.804 49.923 4

5 ▼1 3 内田　正 J TRIC 8 6:45.310 0.261 3.065 49.901 5

6 〓 22 藤井　謙英 トレンタクワトロ Drago CORSE 8 6:46.147 0.837 3.902 50.154 6

7 〓 55 山本　泰敬 RT SCARA TONYKART 8 6:48.003 1.856 5.758 50.200 7

8 ▲2 24 福井　淳一 ベローチェMS birel 8 6:56.298 8.295 14.053 50.689 8

9 ▼1 *1 58 小林　幸治 T.たくみ KOSMIC 8 6:57.089 0.791 14.844 50.607 9

DNS ▼1 21 三船　祐一 Gren Blue RT MINATO DNS 12

*1

START TIME: 9:46 FINISH TIME: 9:53

Best Lap No.9

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 49.719 井上　一矢

2020/11/1   10:03

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 58 小林　幸治  :  厳重注意     FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R14 / ﾌﾟｯｼﾝｸﾞ

Senior Lights



Qualifying Heat  A-C Document No: 25-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 93 大場　衣里可 TEAM FELIX Drago CORSE 8 6:40.659 49.651 0

2 〓 9 井上　一矢 KTミチガミ CROC PROMOTION 8 6:42.957 2.298 2.298 49.858 2

3 ▲1 3 内田　正 J TRIC 8 6:44.302 1.345 3.643 50.118 3

4 ▼1 34 高橋　広幸 J TRIC with J.M.P TONYKART 8 6:45.167 0.865 4.508 49.990 4

5 〓 4 山田　孝夫 AP SPEED TONYKART 8 6:45.759 0.592 5.100 49.957 5

6 〓 22 藤井　謙英 トレンタクワトロ Drago CORSE 8 6:46.053 0.294 5.394 49.949 6

7 〓 23 柴山　由里子 HEROes 1048style KOSMIC 8 6:46.216 0.163 5.557 49.968 7

8 ▲1 16 廣岡　謙児 KTミチガミ CROC PROMOTION 8 6:46.906 0.690 6.247 50.029 8

9 ▲1 24 福井　淳一 ベローチェMS birel 8 6:47.130 0.224 6.471 50.086 9

10 ▼2 58 小林　幸治 T.たくみ KOSMIC 8 6:47.419 0.289 6.760 50.140 10

11 〓 19 安藤　貴則 TEAM AKASAKA TECNO 8 6:55.723 8.304 15.064 51.173 11

START TIME: 10:35 FINISH TIME: 10:41

Best Lap No.93

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 49.651 大場　衣里可

2020/11/1   10:51

Rnk

Announcement

Senior Lights



Qualifying Heat  A-B Document No: 32-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 93 大場　衣里可 TEAM FELIX Drago CORSE 8 6:40.717 49.665 0

2 〓 97 岡本　大地 HEROes KOSMIC 8 6:41.114 0.397 0.397 49.760 2

3 〓 34 高橋　広幸 J TRIC with J.M.P TONYKART 8 6:45.032 3.918 4.315 50.262 3

4 〓 7 柴田　和浩 TEAM AKASAKA TECNO 8 6:45.082 0.050 4.365 50.116 4

5 ▲3 55 山本　泰敬 RT SCARA TONYKART 8 6:45.393 0.311 4.676 50.070 5

6 ▼1 4 山田　孝夫 AP SPEED TONYKART 8 6:47.004 1.611 6.287 50.261 6

7 ▲2 16 廣岡　謙児 KTミチガミ CROC PROMOTION 8 6:47.077 0.073 6.360 50.113 7

8 ▼1 23 柴山　由里子 HEROes 1048style KOSMIC 8 6:47.445 0.368 6.728 50.165 8

9 ▲1 21 三船　祐一 Gren Blue RT MINATO 8 6:47.850 0.405 7.133 50.292 9

10 ▼4 66 井下　沙霧 C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 8 6:48.049 0.199 7.332 50.147 10

11 〓 19 安藤　貴則 TEAM AKASAKA TECNO 8 6:54.976 6.927 14.259 51.312 11

START TIME: 11:37 FINISH TIME: 11:43

Best Lap No.93

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 49.665 大場　衣里可

2020/11/1   12:01

Rnk

Announcement

Senior Lights



Qualifying Heats Document No: 37-01 Offical

Results - After Qualifying Heats -

Rnk No. Driver Team Points

1 93 大場　衣里可 TEAM FELIX 1 - 0 0 0

2 97 岡本　大地 HEROes 2 0 - 2 2

3 9 井上　一矢 KTミチガミ 3 2 2 - 4

4 34 高橋　広幸 J TRIC with J.M.P 4 - 4 3 7

5 7 柴田　和浩 TEAM AKASAKA 5 3 - 4 7

6 3 内田　正 J TRIC 6 5 3 - 8

7 4 山田　孝夫 AP SPEED 7 - 5 6 11

8 22 藤井　謙英 トレンタクワトロ 9 6 6 - 12

9 55 山本　泰敬 RT SCARA 11 7 - 5 12

10 66 井下　沙霧 C.O.B-KART 8 4 - 10 14

11 23 柴山　由里子 HEROes 1048style 10 - 7 8 15

12 16 廣岡　謙児 KTミチガミ 13 - 8 7 15

13 24 福井　淳一 ベローチェMS 15 8 9 - 17

14 58 小林　幸治 T.たくみ 12 9 10 - 19

15 21 三船　祐一 Gren Blue RT 14 12 - 9 21

16 19 安藤　貴則 TEAM AKASAKA 16 - 11 11 22

Announcement

※同ポイントの場合は、公式通知No.3より、タイムトライアル結果を採用し順位決定を行った。
OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : 

Stwerd         :

Clerk of the course :

Senior Lights
2020/11/1   12:13
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Prefinal Document No: 43-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty Points

1 〓 93 大場　衣里可 TEAM FELIX Drago CORSE 10 8:22.815 49.832 0

2 ▲1 9 井上　一矢 KTミチガミ CROC PROMOTION 10 8:23.348 0.533 0.533 49.776 2

3 ▼1 97 岡本　大地 HEROes KOSMIC 10 8:23.617 0.269 0.802 49.815 3

4 ▲2 3 内田　正 J TRIC 10 8:26.230 2.613 3.415 50.188 4

5 ▼1 34 高橋　広幸 J TRIC with J.M.P TONYKART 10 8:26.723 0.493 3.908 50.240 5

6 ▼1 7 柴田　和浩 TEAM AKASAKA TECNO 10 8:27.352 0.629 4.537 50.110 6

7 ▲1 22 藤井　謙英 トレンタクワトロ Drago CORSE 10 8:27.760 0.408 4.945 50.148 7

8 ▼1 4 山田　孝夫 AP SPEED TONYKART 10 8:28.100 0.340 5.285 50.230 8

9 〓 55 山本　泰敬 RT SCARA TONYKART 10 8:28.355 0.255 5.540 50.158 9

10 ▲1 23 柴山　由里子 HEROes 1048style KOSMIC 10 8:28.886 0.531 6.071 50.158 10

11 ▼1 66 井下　沙霧 C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 10 8:31.468 2.582 8.653 50.481 11

12 ▲1 24 福井　淳一 ベローチェMS birel 10 8:32.169 0.701 9.354 50.324 12

13 ▲1 58 小林　幸治 T.たくみ KOSMIC 10 8:32.305 0.136 9.490 50.228 13

14 ▲1 21 三船　祐一 Gren Blue RT MINATO 10 8:32.756 0.451 9.941 50.264 14

15 ▼3 *1 16 廣岡　謙児 KTミチガミ CROC PROMOTION 10 8:31.192 3.436 13.377 49.933 +5.000 15

16 〓 *2 19 安藤　貴則 TEAM AKASAKA TECNO 10 8:40.068 8.876 22.253 51.361 +5.000 16

*1

*2

START TIME: 13:10 FINISH TIME: 13:18

Best Lap No.9

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 49.776 井上　一矢

NO. 19 安藤　貴則  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

2020/11/1   13:28

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 16 廣岡　謙児  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R15 / 危険行為

Senior Lights



Prefinal Heats Document No: 44-01 Offical

Results - After Prefinal -

Rnk No. Driver Team Points

1 93 大場　衣里可 TEAM FELIX 1 - 0 0 0 0

2 97 岡本　大地 HEROes 2 0 - 2 3 5

3 9 井上　一矢 KTミチガミ 3 2 2 - 2 6

4 3 内田　正 J TRIC 6 5 3 - 4 12

5 34 高橋　広幸 J TRIC with J.M.P 4 - 4 3 5 12

6 7 柴田　和浩 TEAM AKASAKA 5 3 - 4 6 13

7 22 藤井　謙英 トレンタクワトロ 9 6 6 - 7 19

8 4 山田　孝夫 AP SPEED 7 - 5 6 8 19

9 55 山本　泰敬 RT SCARA 11 7 - 5 9 21

10 23 柴山　由里子 HEROes 1048style 10 - 7 8 10 25

11 66 井下　沙霧 C.O.B-KART 8 4 - 10 11 25

12 24 福井　淳一 ベローチェMS 15 8 9 - 12 29

13 16 廣岡　謙児 KTミチガミ 13 - 8 7 15 30

14 58 小林　幸治 T.たくみ 12 9 10 - 13 32

15 21 三船　祐一 Gren Blue RT 14 12 - 9 14 35

16 19 安藤　貴則 TEAM AKASAKA 16 - 11 11 16 38

Announcement

※同ポイントの場合は、公式通知No.3より、プレファイナルヒート結果を採用し順位決定を行った。
OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : 

Stwerd         :

Clerk of the course :

Senior Lights
2020/11/1   13:30
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Final Document No: 53-01 Offical

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 〓 93 大場　衣里可 TEAM FELIX Drago CORSE 12 10:01.927 49.713

2 ▲1 9 井上　一矢 KTミチガミ CROC PROMOTION 12 10:02.075 0.148 0.148 49.593

3 ▼1 97 岡本　大地 HEROes KOSMIC 12 10:02.370 0.295 0.443 49.734

4 ▲2 7 柴田　和浩 TEAM AKASAKA TECNO 12 10:07.770 5.400 5.843 50.078

5 ▲3 4 山田　孝夫 AP SPEED TONYKART 12 10:08.182 0.412 6.255 50.009

6 ▲4 23 柴山　由里子 HEROes 1048style KOSMIC 12 10:08.816 0.634 6.889 49.895

7 〓 22 藤井　謙英 トレンタクワトロ Drago CORSE 12 10:10.150 1.334 8.223 50.094

8 ▼3 34 高橋　広幸 J TRIC with J.M.P TONYKART 12 10:10.368 0.218 8.441 50.247

9 ▲4 16 廣岡　謙児 KTミチガミ CROC PROMOTION 12 10:10.658 0.290 8.731 50.037

10 ▼1 55 山本　泰敬 RT SCARA TONYKART 12 10:11.076 0.418 9.149 50.227

11 〓 66 井下　沙霧 C.O.B-KART KOSMIC 12 10:13.404 2.328 11.477 50.478

12 ▲2 58 小林　幸治 T.たくみ KOSMIC 12 10:14.544 1.140 12.617 50.245

13 ▼9 3 内田　正 J TRIC 12 10:14.682 0.138 12.755 50.257

14 ▲2 19 安藤　貴則 TEAM AKASAKA TECNO 12 10:16.699 2.017 14.772 50.655

15 〓 *1 21 三船　祐一 Gren Blue RT MINATO 12 10:13.567 1.868 16.640 50.271 +5.000

16 ▼4 *2 24 福井　淳一 ベローチェMS birel 12 10:14.596 1.029 17.669 50.429 +5.000

*1

*2

START TIME: 14:05 FINISH TIME: 14:15

Best Lap No.9

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 49.593 井上　一矢

NO. 24 福井　淳一  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

2020/11/1   15:07

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 21 三船　祐一  :  ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 5秒 加算   FESTIKA CIRCUIT ORGANIZE SERIES 2020 Penalty Catalog R23 / ﾌｪｱﾘﾝｸﾞﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ

Senior Lights 正式


